Surveyor:	Buzlin Ahm	1	NMENT (Office)	Date/Time: 26/2/18	Pa.
Estimated Cos		NO OF	Bill to:	Date/Time: 20/3/10	09
1	STTP RES / OD RE	S/EVA/INV/M	IV7CS		
To Inspect Ve			A	Insured: 686674	F
at Workshop	n/s		Service & Trudin		3
of	75	von lee 8tri		.) — , ,	
Policy No:		- 100	Claim No:	TMF/sy/ms	
Sum Insured:			Excess:	J	
Make of Veh				D.O.A. 17/02/20	810
(Client's Record	7	lwp)			
CA / REV	/ REP. / REV 24 H	IRS	Lavan	H.O.D. Endorsement:	
CA / REV	7	IRS	cted: Kerren	H.O.D. Endorsement:	
CA / REV	REP. REV 24 H 1.06cm3 27 21	IRS Person Conta			
CA / REV Date/Time:	REP. / REV 24 H	Person Conta	nate	Vehicle_IN_OUT	:11/3
CA / REV Date/Time:	Action/Instruction	Person Conta (X) Estiv			:/1/3
CA / REV Date/Time:	Action/Instruction GZ5864 GBG66	Person Conta (X) Estív 14 - CC6 / A	nate	Vehicle_IN_OUT	:/1/3
CA / REV Date/Time:	Action/Instruction	Person Conta (X) Estív 14 - CC6 / A	nate	Vehicle_IN_OUT	:/1/3

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <Meikwan@lkkauto.com>

Sent:

Monday, 26 February 2018 9:49 AM

To:

assignments

Cc:

Admin A

Subject:

FW: 2nd Notice to Conduct Pre-Repair Survey - EQ INSD VEH: GBG6674E Our ref:

GZ5804U; TMF/sy/ms

Attachments:

GBG6674E 17.02.2018.pdf; GZ5804U 17.02.2018.pdf; RE: 2nd Notice to Conduct Pre-

Repair Survey - EQ INSD VEH : GBG6674E Our ... (304 KB)

Hi assignment team,

FYNA please.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeiKwan@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Bazlin Ahmad [mailto:bazlin.ahmad@eqinsurance.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, 26 February, 2018 9:01 AM To: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: 2nd Notice to Conduct Pre-Repair Survey - EQ INSD VEH : GBG6674E Our ref: GZ5804U ; TMF/sy/ms

Dear LKK

We refer to the above new assignment, please find attached both vehicles GIA report for easy reference.

Thank You.

Regards, Lynn Ahmad

Executive | Claims



EQ Insurance Company Limited

5 Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singapore 069110 did 65 6496 9881 | tel 65 6223 9433 ext 881 | fax 65 6223 4190 www.eqinsurance.com.sg



you've got a friend

Privileged/Confidential information may be contained in this message. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately and delete all copies of

From: Bazlin Ahmad

Sent: Monday, February 26, 2018 9:00 AM

To: 'accident@kscgp.com'; LKK AUTOCONSULTANTS (admin-a@lkkauto.com)

Cc: motor@kscgp.com; Janet Tan

Subject: RE: 2nd Notice to Conduct Pre-Repair Survey - EQ INSD VEH : GBG6674E Our ref: GZ5804U ; TMF/sy/ms

Dear Sirs,

We object to all the surveyors as proposed. We shall be appointing our surveyor, **LKK AUTOCONSULTANTS**, to attend to the pre-repair survey of your client's vehicle.

Meanwhile, we reserve our rights on Post-Repair Inspection, kindly contact us or our appointed surveyor before you return your client's vehicle to him/her.

Aside to LKK,

Please arrange to attend to the said Pre-repair survey.

Thank You.

Regards, Lynn Ahmad Executive | Claims



EQ Insurance Company Limited

5 Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block. MND Complex. Singapore 069110 did 65 6496 9881 | tel 65 6223 9433 ext 881 | fax 65 6223 4190 www.eginsurance.com.sg



Privileged/Confidential information may be contained in this message. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately and delete all copies of

you've got a friend

From: accident@kscgp.com [mailto:accident@kscgp.com]

Sent: Monday, February 26, 2018 8:52 AM

To: Bazlin Ahmad Cc: motor@kscgp.com

Subject: 2nd Notice to Conduct Pre-Repair Survey - Your insured's vehicle:GBG 6674E Our ref: GZ 5804U;

TMF/sy/ms

Hi Bazlin,

We are instructed to reply to your list of surveyors as enclosed.

Thank you.

Regards, Myra KSCGP Juris LLP 10 Hoe Chiang Road #13-03A Keppel Towers Singapore 089315

Tel: 6538 3611 / DID: 3152 0989 / Fax: 6538 3708

Email: accident@kscqp.com

KSCGP Juris LLP (UEN/Registration No: T10LL1855L) is registered in Singapore under the Limited Liability Partnerships Act (Chapter 163A) with limited liability. This message is intended only for the use of the individual or entity to whom it is addressed (including any attachments) and is confidential and may be protected by legal privilege. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately by return email, delete this message and you should not disseminate, distribute or copy any information contained herein. Please note that e-mails are susceptible to change and we shall not be liable for the improper or incomplete transmission of the information contained in this communication nor for any delay in its receipt or damage to your system. We do not guarantee that the integrity of this communication has been maintained nor that this communication is free of viruses, interceptions or interference.

---- Original Message -----

From: Bazlin Ahmad [mailto:bazlin.ahmad@eqinsurance.com.sg]

To: motor@kscgp.com

Sent: Fri, 23 Feb 2018 09:19:00 +0000

Subject:

Without Prejudice

Dear Sir,

We refer to your Notice of Accident of even date.

We shall be appointing our surveyor to attend to the pre-repair survey of your client's vehicle.

Below is a list of motor surveyors in our panel. Please <u>revert within 2 working days</u> if you agree or have any objections to the appointment of any of the motor surveyors. If we do not hear from you, you are deemed to have agreed to the appointment of any of the motor surveyors listed by us. Alternatively, please specify one or more of our proposed motor surveyors to the said assignment.

1) AJAX Inspection Services Pte Ltd	2) Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd	
Tel: 6255 0808	Tel: 6286 0155 Fax: 6284 1539	
Fax: 6849 9155	Contact Person: Sophia	
Contact person : Joey/Joseh		
3) LBS Automotive Appraisal Pte Ltd	4) Priority Services	

L.B.S. Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	Tel: 62934822 Fax: 62963283	
Tel: 6281 6690 / 62832866	Contact Person: Sharon Kho	
Fax: 6281 8748		
Contact Person: Amy/ Grace		
5) RT Appraisal Pte Ltd Tel: 67486076	6) LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	
Fax: 67480361	Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6741-4108	
Contact Person: Ricky Teng		
7) Kelvin Automotive Appraising Services	8) Automotive Appraiser & Surveying Services	
Tel: 81825263	Tel: 96623655	
Fax: 67461148	Fax: 67655662	
Contact Person: Kelvin	Contact Person: Mr Chee	
9) JP Knights Pte Ltd		
Tel: 63450068		
Fax: 63445328		
Contact Person: Edna Lee		

If you object to all the motor surveyors as proposed by us, please provide a list of at least 10 motor surveyors whom you consider as suitable to appoint for our consideration. We shall revert to you within 2 working days.

Meanwhile, we reserve our rights on Post-Repair Inspection, kindly contact us or our appointed surveyor before you return your client's vehicle to him/her.

Thank You.

Regards, Lynn Ahmad Executive | Claims

× Annual Control of the Control of t		
EQ Insurance Company Limited 5 Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singapore 069110 did 65 6496 9881 tel 65 6223 9433 ext 881 fax 65 6223 4190 www.eginsurance.com.sg	×	

Privileged/Confidential information may be contained in this message. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately and delete all copies of

From: accident@kscgp.com [mailto:accident@kscgp.com]

Sent: Friday, February 23, 2018 5:11 PM

To: Bazlin Ahmad Cc: motor@kscgp.com

Subject: Notice to Conduct Pre-Repair Survey - Your insured's vehicle: GBG 6674E Our ref: GZ 5804U ; TMF/sy/ms

Hi Bazlin,

Pursuant to our tele-conversation just now, please find enclosed the Notice to Conduct Pre-Repair Survey. Your insured vehicle is GBG 6674E, and our client's vehicle is GZ 5804U.

Thank you.

Regards, Myra KSCGP Juris LLP 10 Hoe Chiang Road #13-03A Keppel Towers Singapore 089315

Tel: 6538 3611 / DID: 3152 0989 / Fax: 6538 3708

Email: accident@kscqp.com

KSCGP Juris LLP (UEN/Registration No: T10LL1855L) is registered in Singapore under the Limited Liability Partnerships Act (Chapter 163A) with limited liability. This message is intended only for the use of the individual or entity to whom it is addressed (including any attachments) and is confidential and may be protected by legal privilege. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately by return email, delete this message and you should not disseminate, distribute or copy any information contained herein. Please note that e-mails are susceptible to change and we shall not be liable for the improper or incomplete transmission of the information contained in this communication nor for any delay in its receipt or damage to your system. We do not guarantee that the integrity of this communication has been maintained nor that this communication is free of viruses, interceptions or interference.

This email has been scanned by the MxScan Email Security System.

Your ref

GBG 6674E

Our client's vehicle / ref:

GZ 5804U; TMF/sy/ms

Date

26 February 2018

EQ Insurance Company Ltd

By Email Only

Dear Sirs,

DATE OF ACCIDENT: 17 FEBRUARY 2018 NOTICE TO INSURER TO CONDUCT PRE-REPAIR SURVEY / INSPECTIONS

We refer to your email of even date.

Please be informed that we are not agreeable to your proposed motor surveyors. Instead we propose you to choose a surveyor from our list of surveyors as appended below:-

S/N	Name of Surveyor	Company Name
1.	Foo Philip	Precision Appraisal Services
2.	Ronald Ng	Precision Appraisal Services
3.	Lee Kok Weng	Lee Automobile Appraisals Services

Please be informed that if we do not hear from you within 2 working days from the date hereof, we will assume, as per the Protocol, that you have no objections to our list of motor surveyors. You will be deemed to have agreed to any of the above motor surveyors as a "single joint expert". We will inform you who the "single joint expert" is in due course.

If you object to our list of motor surveyors, we will accordingly inform the client to instruct his choice of motor surveyor to conduct the pre-repair survey. Also, please let us know within 2 working days excluding any intervening Saturday, Sunday and/or Public Holiday of your receipt of this notice whether you would like to conduct a pre-repair survey of the vehicle failing which we will commence repairs thereafter without any further notice or reference to you. Please also let us know if you required a Post-Repair Survey/Inspection for our client's consideration. Please be informed that the said vehicle can be surveyed / inspected at:

Workshop

: TMF Service & Trading

Address

: 7 Soon Lee Street

#01-34

Singapore 627608

Contact

: Ah Kaw (h/p: 9788 8148)

Karen (tel: 6268 1968)

Kindly acknowledge upon inspection in the acknowledgement box below.

Yours sincerely,

Esy

Your ref :

GBG 6674E

Our client's vehicle / ref:

GZ 5804U; TMF/sy/ms

Date

26 February 2018

Acknowledgement

Thi	s is to confirm that I		[Full Name of Su	rveyor] of
_		[Surveyor's Compa	any] have com	pleted as
foll	ows:-			
(a)	Pre- Repair Survey/Inspection on	[Date] at	[Time]	•
	Name and signature of Appointed Surveyor Company Stamp	Witnessed by: Date:		
(b)	Pre- Repair Survey/Inspection (after dismantli	ng) on	[Date] at	[Time].
	Name and signature of Appointed Surveyor Company Stamp	Witnessed by: Date:		
(c)	Re-inspection of new replacement part (party	by part) on	[Date] at	[Time].
	Name and signature of Appointed Surveyor Company Stamp	Witnessed by: Date:		
(d)	Post – Repair Survey/Inspection on	[Date] at	[Time]	
	Name and signature of Appointed Surveyor Company Stamp	Witnessed by: Date:		

(Draft)

MSAT18025591 / Sng Ah Tee Motor & Panel Service Pto Ltd - Pioneer ENTRY DATE & TIME: 22/02/2018 11:39 SUBMITTED BY: [To Be Confirmed]

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report

22/02/2018 11:39

Date Of Accident

17/02/2018 16:00

Exact Location Of Accident

BLK 622A MULTI STOREY CAR PARK

Country/State of Loss

SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

GZ5804U

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

TONES COMMUNICATION SERVICES

Co Reg No

52950288K

Email Address

SALES@TONESGRP.COM

Mobile Phone No.

Alternative Phone No

Office-64654857

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

NISSAN

Model

URVAN-3.0 D (M)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

ERGO INSURANCE PTE, LTD.

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

DMCV17S012574

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver

CHAN KER SING

NRIC No

S7540391G

Date Of Birth

07/12/1975

Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass

OUTDOOR 02/07/1997

Driving Experience

20 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS

Gender

MALE

2/22/2018 E-FILE Möbile Number (LOCAL) +65-92347518 Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

NOEMAIL

Address 80, JOO KOON CIRCLE

Postcode 629100

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident Type Of Accident COLLIDED INTO PARKED VEHICLE

YES

Weather Conditions CLEAR

Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

ON 17/02/2018 AT ABOUT 1600 HRS .MY VEHICLE WAS STATIONARY AT BLK 622A MULTI STOREY CAR PARK, WHEN I COLLECT MY VEHICLE AT CAR PARK. I NOTICED THAT MY FRONT WINDSCREEN HAVE A PAPER WRITE THAT A VEHICLE(GBG6674E) HAVE COLLIDED ONTO MY VEHICLE WHEN HE PARKING INTO PARKING LOT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

NO

YES

NO

0

NO

NO

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GBG6674E

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and (b)
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

Date & Time: I AM AWARED THAT MY IN SURER MAY HAVE A 14 DAYS TIMEFRAME FOR ME TO SUBMIT AN OWN DAMAGE CLAIM UNDER MY OWN POLICY. FWILL CHECK MY POLICY FOR MORE DETAILS.

CETCH PLAN		
		
		
		
	Unknown	
	Subsectivity.	
		
		The state of the s
SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCE	S OF THE ACCIDENT	
005.		
Pager to cir	curretances	
	Anno Contro Atomica Processes and a second Control and a second	
Control of the Contro		
	The state of the s	
		☐ Claim own policy
	7777 - 1778 - 1877 - 772 1174 - 1778 - 1778 - 1778 - 1778 - 1778 - 1778 - 1778 - 1778 - 1778 - 1778 - 1778 - 1778 - 1778 - 1778 - 1778	☐ Claim third party
		Claim OD TP at other works hop Ban Cho
CLADATICS		DAY OF THE CONTROL OF
CLARATION		Policy No. DMCV1750 [2574 Insurer_ERGO Veh.No. 92567
e declare the the poing part	iculars are true in every respect.	Insurer ERGO Veh.No. 9250
(3)	~ 12	
NO N	11/1	12
X (2) /8/	186.	
* Campa		
icyholder's Signature	Driver's Signature	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
e & Time:	(If driver is not the policyholder)	Name:
	Date & Time:	NRIC/FiN No.:
RMC SketchPlanForm_V3		2
		6

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars		
Owner ID Type:	Business	
Owner ID:	0288K	
Vehicle Details		
Vehicle No.:	GZ5804U	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
Intended De-registration Date:	28 Feb 2018	
Vehicle Make:	NISSAN	
Vehicle Model:	URVAN 5DR(D)	
Primary Colour:	Green	
Manufacturing Year:	2006	
Engine No.:	ZD30037343K	
Chassis No.:	JN1MG4E25Z0714724	
Maximum Power Output:	20	
Open Market Value:	\$20,415.00	
Original Registration Date:	20 Jun 2006	
First Registration Date:	20 Jun 2006	
Transfer Count:	1	
Actual ARF Paid:	\$1,021.00	
Intended PARF Rebate Details		
PARF Eligibility:	No	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	5.	
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00	
Intended COE Rebate Details		
COE Expiry Date:	19 Jun 2021	
COE Category:	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus	
COE Period(Years):	5	

PQP Paid:	\$22,326.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$15,215.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$15,215.00
Message	
Please note that all future COE renewals lifespan (if applicable) of the vehicle.	for this vehicle can only be for a 5-year period, subject to the statutory

The information contained herein is correct as at 28 Feb 2018

OK

SGCARMART.COM

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

nissan urvan

Price Range

Depreciation

> 10 year(s) ol

Vehicle Type

5

Home » Used Cars » AA Trust Automotive » Nissan Urvan (COE till 07/2021)

Tools & Tips

Car Buying

Car Selling

Car Aftermarket

Car Ownership

On The Move

Lifestyle

Car Leasing

6769 7117 8720 5000

Nissan Urvan (COE till 07/2021)

Overview Financial

icial Accessories

Similar

Research

Photos

Map

TRUST

Add to Shortlist

Add to Compare

Add a Note

Report Error

More Actions

Car Details

Price

\$23,888

Depreciation

\$7,050 /yr

Reg Date

20-Jul-2006

(3yrs 4mths 21days COE left)

Lifespan

19-Jul-2026

Manufactured

2006

Mileage

Transmission

Manual

Engine Cap

2,953 cc

Curb Weight

1,660 kg

Fuel type

Diesel

Features

The Most Demanding Japanese Commercial Vehicle That Cater Your Business Needs. Best Economical Buy,

Fuel Efficient Diesel Engine.

Accessories

Factory Fitted Central Locking And Reverse Sensor And

Mirror Leather Seats.

Description

AA Trust Certified Quality Pre-Own Vehicle! Ideal For ETS. One Of The Most Commonly Used Big Commercial Van In Singapore Right Now! Well Known For Being Reliable And Durable. Very Well Maintained By Owner! New Facelift 5 Door Long Wheel Base, Almost New Interior, No Repair Needed, Flexible Bank /In House Loan Available, High Trade In Available, Call To

Arrange An Appointment For Viewing!

COE

\$22,247

0





Seller Informat

Company

Address

Location

Office No

0

Compare



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No :1 of 1

PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REPORT CS3/EQI18003753/T1d3s2 EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD 02-05-2018 Date: 5 MAXWELL ROAD #17-00 TOWER BLOCK MND COMPLEXSINGAPORE 069110 Code: EQI Policy Particulars :- (THIRD PARTY CLAIM) 1. GZ 5804U GBG 6674E Veh. Inspected Insured Veh. 0.00 Coverage (\$) Policy No. 0.00 Claim No. TM/sy/ms Excess (\$) BAZLIN AHMAD Assign Date 26/02/2018 Assign From Vehicle Particulars & Condition 2. 2953 NISSAN URVAN Make & Model C.C 2006 HIDDEN Year of Reg. Engine No. SILVER JN1MG4E25Z0714724 Colour Chassis No. IN ORDER Odometer 238436 KM Steering IN ORDER NIL Modification Brakes GOOD General Conditions of Tyres Make Balance Size CST 6 mm 195 R15 R/H Front Tyre CST 6 mm L/H Front Tyre 195 R15 195 R15 CST 6 mm R/H Rear Tyre 6 mm CST L/H Rear Tyre 195 R15 4. **Description of Damages** THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE N/S BODY. General Information 5. 27/02/2018 (03:57 PM) Accident Date 17/02/2018 Inspect Date / Time TMF SERVICE & TRANDING - 7 SOON ST #01-34 Survey held at Repairer Remarks 5a. A) THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS. B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION. THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE. C) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS. D)THE ESTIMATED REPAIR COST OF THE DAMAGED VEHICLE IS IN THE REGION OF \$3,500-\$4,500 Estimate Days of Repair 5b. ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 5 Working Days

Report Ref No. CS3/EQI18003753/T1d3s2

Inspected By

for fire

MOHAMAD TAUFIKH

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A Automotive Assessor L

K.K.LAU CPT(RET)

BEng(Hons), B.Bus, MBA, PEng, PE, MinstAEA, MASME, MIRTE

REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or lort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.